2021/2022 EASTON AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS SCHEDULE NDS-1
AM BUS # 31 EM BUS #31
Approx  Stop Approx  Stop
Time Lacation Time Location

(PALMER NORTH) (PALMER NORTH)
6:20 LEAVE TERMINAL 1:45 LEAVE TERMINAL
6:26 Park Ave & Woodlawn NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL
6:28 Gruver & Stonecroft Ridgewood & Nulton
6:35 * Howard & Brendan * Summit & Crestview
6:39 “*Lower Way & VanBuren** Alpine & Fischer
6:42 ***Northwood & West Lane*** Brentwood & VanBuren
6:47 ****Highland & Clalrmont**** **Highland & Clairmont**
6:50 Brentwood & Kingston Lower Way & VanBuren
6:51 Brentwood & VanBuren * Howard & Brendan *
654 Alpine & Fischer Park Ave & Woodlawn
6:55 ki *Swanson & Fischer Park Ave & Coolidge
7:.00 Ridgewood & Nulton RETURN TERMINAL
7:20 EASTON AREA HIGH SCHOOL

Pick up students

7.35 NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL
8:00 RETURN TERMINAL

*

*k

Includes Students From: Scotty & Brendan, Howard & Jeremy

Includes Students From: Lower Crest & Clairmont, Rocky & Saddle --3200



2021/2022 EASTON AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS SCHEDULE NDS-2
AM BUS #24 PM BUS #24
Approx  Stop Approx  Stop
Time Location Time Location
SPECIAL ROUTE NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL SPECIAL ROUTE NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOIL.
(PALMER SOUTH) (PALMER SOUTH)
6:40 LEAVE TERMINAL 1:45 LEAVE TERMINAL
6.47 John & Moravian NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL
6:50 Norton & Loomis 3905 Freemansburg Ave
6:52 Mikford & Division Stones Crossing & Mt View
6:55 Haupt & Eichlin Stones Crossing & Southwood
6:57 Stones Crossing & Winfield *Wedgewood & Old Orcharg*
7.00 Stones Crossing & Mt View Ave Wedgewood & Southwood
7:.02 Stones Crossing & Sutton Southwood & Baldwin
7.04 *Wedgewood & Old Orchard* *Applewood & Southwood**
7:06 Wedgewood & Southwood Jonathan & Mine Lane
7:06 Southwood & Courtney Ct Starlite & Mine Lane
7:07 Southwood & Baldwin Milford & Division
7:09 **Applewood & Southwood** Norton & Loomis
711 Jonathan & Mine Lane John & Moravian
7:12 Stariite & Mine Lane RETURN TERMINAL
7:14 Grandview & Wayne
7:16 Grandview & White Rose
717 Glen & Grandview
7:18 Glen & Forest Line
7:20 Florian & Woodside
7.22 Berk & Allen
7.24 3905 Freemansburg Ave
7356 NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL
8:00 RETURN TERMINAL

* Includes students ~Stones Crossing & Blenheim

** Includes students ~ Glen & Applewood



2021/2022 EASTON AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS SCHEDULE o NDS-3
AM PM
Approx Siop Approx  Stop
Time Location Iime Location

(FORKS) (FORKS)
6:10 LEAVE TERMINAL 1:45 LEAVE TERMINAL
6:20 Church & Shadowstone NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL
6:30 3rd & Abbruzzi Sullivan & Spengler
6:36 4305 Richmond Rd Rensselaer & Patterson
6.41 Adrian & Milano Long Way & Epler
6:42 Appian & Milano Winchester & Sheffield
6:47 Newlins & Iron *Ramblewcod & Meadow*
6:49 Winchester & Middle Way Ramblewood & Sheffield
6:51 Richmond & Meco Ramblewood & Wynnwood
6:52 Richmond & Clarendon Richmond & Ramblewood
6:53 Richmond & Ramblewood Richmond & Clarendon
6:56 Ramblewood & Wynnwood Richmond & Meco
6.58 ** Ramblewood & Sheffield ** Applan & Milano
7:.00 *Ramblewocod & Meadow* Richmond & Winchester
7:.02 Frost Hollow & Dayton Newlins & Iron
7.04 Rensselaer & Patterson 3rd & Abbruzzi
7:05 Sullivan & Spengler Chureh & Shadowstone
7:35 NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL RETURN TERMINAL
8:00 RETURN TERMINAL

* Includes students —~ Ramblewood & Fringe (Stop Sign); Meadow & Treeline



2021/2022 EASTON AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS SCHEDULE NDS-4
AM PM
Approx  Stop Approx  Stop
Time Location Time Location
(EORKS-COLLEGE HILL) (EORKS-COLLEGE HILL)
6:25 LEAVE TERMINAL 1.45 LEAVE TERMINAL
6:30 Pine Grove & High Point NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL
6:33 Corriere & Heritage Stocker Mill & Lewls
6.34 Penn Grant & Olde Penn Penn Grant & Olde Penn
6.37 Newlins Mill & Mill Race Newlins Mill & Mill Race
6:39 2510 Creek Court Newlins & Pennsridge
6:42 *Newlins & Pennsridge* “*Wagon Wheel & Kesslersville**
6:45 Kesslersville & Adams Wagon Wheel & Meco
6:47 ****Wagon Wheel & Kesslersville**** Zucksyville & Wagon Wheel
6:49 Wagon Wheel & Meco Zucksville & Cornwallis
6:53 Zucksville & Cornwallis *Sycamore & Willow*
8:55 **Sycamore & Willow** Sycamore & Wagon Wheel
6:58 Sycamore & Wagon Wheel Wagon Wheel & Heather
7:.00 Wagon Wheel & Heather RETURN TERMINAL
7:.01 Wagon Wheel & Old Mill
7:03 Old Milt & Marigold
7:06 *** George St & Visitors Parking ***
7.08 1141 Lafayette St
7:35 NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL
8:00 RETURN TERMINAL

* Includes students - Willow & Owl’s Nest

** Includes students - Wagon Wheel & Red Barn



2021/2022 EASTON AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS SCHEDULE NDS-5

AM

Approx  Stop

Time Hion
(EASTON-SQUTH SIDE)

6:15 LEAVE TERMINAL

6:22 Lafayette & Coleman

6:24 Lafayette & Paxinosa

6:26 Cattell & Monroe

6:35 Vista Drive - Bus Shelter

6:33 Grant & Folk

6:41 weeins]ine & Coal+*

6:44 *Berwick & Seitz*

6:52 6" & Northampton

6.53 7" & Northampton

6:54 9% & Northampton

6:56 ***14* & Northampton***

6:58 **q4th & Butler****

7.04 ****Kathryn & Northampton****

7.06 Watson & Northampton

7:11 Stones Crossing & Camden

7:14 * Wm Penn & Nulton *

7:35 NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOQL

8.00 RETURN TERMINAL

*Includes Students From: 12th & Butler

** Includes Students From: Centre & Milton

M

Approx  Stop
Time Location
_
(EASTON-SOUTH SIDF)
1:45 LEAVE TERMINAL
NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL
Watson & Northampton
*14th & Butler*
9" & Northampton
Grant & Folk
**Line & Coal**

Cattell & Monroe
RETURN TERMINAL



